CAMERA LENSES FOR MACHINE VIS ION
Features
Lenses with Fixed Focal Lengths of 3.5 mm to 100 mm
Zoom Lens with Focal Length Range of 18 mm to 108 mm
High-Resolution (10 Megapixels) Fixed Focal Length Lenses Available
Fast Lenses with Large Maximum Apertures up to f/0.95
1/2", 2/3", 1", 4/3", or 35 mm Lens Design Formats
Manual Focus and Aperture Control

a.
b.
MVL4WA - 3.5 mm FL
Wide-Angle: 132.1°
FOV
Click to Enlarge
Click Here for Raw
Image
(1280 x 1024)
MVL8M1 - 8 mm FL
Normal: 53.5° FOV
Click to Enlarge
Click Here for Raw
Image
(1280 x 1024)
MVL25M23 - 25 mm FL
Telephoto: 17.5° FOV
Click to Enlarge
Click Here for Raw
Image

DCU223C Camera: 1/3" Sensor
Format
AFL = 21.4 mm
Click to Enlarge
Click Here for Raw Image
(1024 x 768)
Cropping: MVL8M1 8 mm FL, 1" Format Lens
Item # 1/3" 1/2.9" 1/2" 1/1.8" 2/3" 1/1.2" 1" 4/3"
MVL4WA 4.6 mm 4.5 mm 3.5 mm - - - - -
MVL5WA 5.9 mm 5.8 mm 4.5 mm - - - - -
MVL5M23 9.2 mm 8.8 mm 6.9 mm 6.1 mm 5 mm - - -
MVL5TM23 9.2 mm 8.8 mm 6.9 mm 6.1 mm 5 mm - - -
MVL6WA 7.8 mm 7.7 mm 6 mm - - - - -
MVL8M23 14.6 mm 14.2 mm 11 mm 9.8 mm 8 mm - - -
MVL8M1 21.4 mm 20.6 mm 16 mm 14.2 mm 11.6 mm 9.6 mm 8 mm -
MVL12WA 15.6 mm 15.5 mm 12 mm - - - - -
MVL12M23 22 mm 21.2 mm 16.5 mm 14.6 mm 12 mm - - -
MVL12M1 32 mm 31.0 mm 24 mm 21.4 mm 17.4 mm 14.4 mm 12 mm -
MVL12M43 46 mm 44.5 mm 34.6 mm 30.7 mm 25.1 mm 20.8 mm 17.3 mm 12 mm
MVL16M23 29.3 mm 28.3 mm 22 mm 19.5 mm 16 mm - - -
MVL16M1 42.7 mm 41.3 mm 32 mm 28.5 mm 23.2 mm 19.2 mm 16 mm -
MVL17HS 45.4 mm 43.9 mm 34 mm 30.3 mm 24.7 mm 20.4 mm 17 mm -
MVL25M23 45.8 mm 44.2 mm 34.4 mm 30.5 mm 25 mm - - -
MVL25TM23 45.8 mm 44.2 mm 34.4 mm 30.5 mm 25 mm - - -
MVL25HS 66.8 mm 64.5 mm 50 mm 44.5 mm 36.3 mm 30 mm 25 mm -
MVL25M1 66.8 mm 64.5 mm 50 mm 44.5 mm 36.3 mm 30 mm 25 mm -
MVL25M43 95.8 mm 92.8 mm 72 mm 64 mm 52.3 mm 43.3 mm 36 mm 25 mm
MVL35M23 64.1 mm 62.0 mm 48.1 mm 42.7 mm 35 mm - - -
MVL35M1 93.5 mm 90.3 mm 70 mm 62.3 mm 50.8 mm 42 mm 35 mm -
MVL50M23 91.5 mm 88.5 mm 68.8 mm 61 mm 50 mm - - -
MVL50TM23 91.5 mm 88.5 mm 68.8 mm 61 mm 50 mm - - -
MVL50HS 133.5 mm 129.0 mm 100 mm 89 mm 72.5 mm 60 mm 50 mm -
MVL50M1 133.5 mm 129.0 mm 100 mm 89 mm 72.5 mm 60 mm 50 mm -
MVL75M23 137.3 mm 132.8 mm 103.1 mm 91.5 mm 75 mm - - -
MVL75M1 200.3 mm 193.5 mm 150 mm 133.5 mm 108.8 mm 90 mm 75 mm -
MVL100M23 183 mm 177 mm 138 mm 122 mm 100 mm - - -
The native format focal length of each lens is highlighted in green. See text to the left for an explanation
of adjusted focal lengths.
camera format, the effect on the resultant
image is known as cropping. In this case, a